
 

 

 

Elementary Spring 2013  

Non-Writing Testing Schedule 
 

Tuesday, May 14 

 Grade 5 Reading 

 

Wednesday, May 15 

 Grade 4 Reading 

 

Thursday, May 16 

 Grade 3 Reading 

 

Friday, May 17 

 Make-ups 

 

Tuesday, May 21 

 Grade 5 Science 

 

Wednesday May 22 

 Grade 3 Science 

 

Thursday, May 23 

 Make-ups 

 

Friday, May 24 

 Make-ups 

 

Wednesday, May 29 

 Virginia Studies 

 

Thursday, May 30 

Grade 3 History 

 

Friday, May 31 

 Make-ups 

 

Tuesday, June 4 

 Grade 5 Math 

 

Wednesday, June 5 

 Grade 4 Math 

 

Thursday, June 6 

 Grade 3 Math 

 

Friday, June 7, 2013 (Online Only) 

 Make-ups 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Southampton Middle School Spring 2013 

Non-Writing Testing Schedule 
 

 

Thursday, May 23 

 Grade 6 Reading 
  

Friday, May 24 

           Grade 8 Reading 
 

Wednesday, May 29 

Grade 7 Reading 

Earth Science 
 

Thursday, May 30 

 History I 
 Physical Science 

 

Friday, May 31 

 History II 
 Algebra I 

 

Monday, June 3 

 Make-ups 

 

Tuesday, June 4 

 Grade 7 Math 
 Civics 

 

Wednesday, June 5 

 Grade 6 Math 

 Make-ups 

 

Thursday, June 6 

Grade 8 Math 

 Make-ups 

 

Friday, June 7 



 

 

 Make-ups (Online Only) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Southampton High School Spring 2013  

Non-Writing Testing Schedule 
 

 

Thursday, May 23 

 Social Studies 

 

Friday, May 24 

 Make-ups 
 

Wednesday, May 29 

           English 
 

Thursday, May 30 

 Science 

 
Friday, May 31 

 Make-ups 

 
Tuesday, June 4 

 Math 

 

Wednesday, June 5 

 Make-ups 

 


